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BRASS FITTINGS 45° FLARE

UNION

Part # Female Flare x 
Female Flare 

A Hex Approx.
Wt. Lbs.

List Price

10-135 1/4” 1.00 0.62 0.06 7.53
10-136 3/8” 1.25 0.81 0.14 9.40
10-137 1/2” 1.43 0.94 0.18 12.35

Part # Female Flare x 
Male NPTF

A Hex Approx.
Wt. Lbs.

List Price

10-440 1/4” x 1/8” 0.91 0.62 0.05 5.21
10-441 1/4” x 1/4” 1.01 0.62 0.06 4.53
10-442 3/8” x 1/4” 1.28 0.81 0.10 6.33
10-443 1/2” x 3/8” 1.36 0.94 0.14 6.93
10-444 1/2” x 1/2” 1.46 0.94 0.14 11.19

Part # Male Flare x 
Female Flare

A Hex Approx.
Wt. Lbs.

List Price

10-462 1/4” x 3/8” 1.22 0.81 0.10 4.64
10-461 1/4” x 1/2” 1.36 0.94 0.14 11.27
10-463 3/8” x 1/4” 1.12 0.62 0.06 3.95
10-464 3/8” x 1/2” 1.44 0.94 0.14 4.91
10-473 3/8” x 5/8” 1.63 1.12 0.16 16.30
10-467 1/2” x 3/8” 1.41 0.81 0.13 5.11
10-468 1/2” x 5/8” 1.68 1.06 0.20 9.73
10-469 5/8” x 1/2” 1.63 1.00 0.17 17.05
10-470 5/8” x 3/4” 1.97 1.31 0.31 20.19
10-471 3/4” x 5/8” 1.75 1.18 0.32 21.73

Part # Male Flare x 
Female Flare  

A B Body 
Size

Approx. 
Wt. Lbs.

List Price

10-500 1/4” x 1/4” 0.97 0.69 0.75 0.56 6.69
10-495 1/2” x 1/2” 1.41 1.12 0.81 0.72 13.39

FEMALE FLARE ADAPTER

FLARE REDUCER

90° ELBOW

FEMALE 45° FLARE FITTINGS
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A

Hex

A

B
Body 

Size

2310 
U4 
660HD 
32

U5 
664FHD 
33 
48-FF

UR3 
661FHD 
227 
46-FF

E4 
669F

SAE# 010107

SAE# 010106

SAE# 010105

• Use with Copper Gasket

• Use with Copper Gasket

Dimension data can change without notice. 
Please call us when dimensions are critical.


